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Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.
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ESTIMATE SHEET

Company Name: GVDC Approved by: V Ramesh Reddy
Project: Genepolis Sign: a
Work Description : Boring for eath pits Work start date: 20-05-2023
Contractor: Ganesh Drillers Work end date: 30-05-2023
Prepared By: Akhil Murthy Date : 20-06-2023
S No. Item Head Item Description | Quantity| Units Rate Amount Item head Total
4.5" dia Bore for
earth pits (10' 32.00{Nos 5,000.00 1,60,000
depth)
6.5" dia Bore for
earth pits (10" 22{Nos 5,000.00 1,10,000
depth)
2,70,000
18% GST 48,600
Total 3,18,600




MEASUREMENT SHEET Approved By V. Ramesh Reddy
Company Name GVDC Sign
Project: Innopolis Work start date: 20-05-2023
Work Description: Bore holes for earth pits work end date: 30-05-2023
Name of the contractor |Ganesh Drillers
Prepared By Akhil Murthy Date: 20-06-2023
SNo. [ltem Head Item Description Length  |Width Height Nos. Quantity |units :fztrzl Head
Central lobby lifts - J - 4 4|Nos
North side service lift - - - Z2 2|{Nos
South side service lift - - - Z 2|Nos
APFC & PDB - - - 2 2|Nos
Chillers - - - 5 3|Nos
sl SubPCC-1A, SubPCC-1B - - - 2 2|Nos
S Bo-re Primary,Secondary & UMCC panel - - - 3 3|Nos
1 for earth pits :
630A isolator - - - 4 4|No
(10' depth)
Fire pumps & Panels - - - 2 2|Nos
HSD - - - 1 1|No
ETP & STP - - - 2 2|Nos
Busduct = - - 1 1|No
Lightning arrestor = - = 1 1{No
Spare & - - 3 3[Nos
Item Total Nos 32
Body earthing for DG-1 - - - 2 2|Nos
Neutral for DG-1 - - - 2 2|Nos
Body earthing for DG-2 - - - 2 2|Nos
6.5" dia Bore |Neutral for DG-2 - - - 2 2|Nos
2 for earth pits |Body earthing for Transformer-1 E - - 4 4|Nos
(10’ depth) |[Neutral for Transformer-1 - - 2 2|Nos
Body earthing for Transformer-2 - - 4 4|Nos
Neutral for Transformer-2 - - 2 2|Nos
Main PCC 2 - - - 2 2|Nos
Iltem Total Nos 22




Yahoo Mail - Fw: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

.GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg
P
From: rameshreddy . (rameshreddy@modiproperties.com)
To:  niharika@modiproperties.com

Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 at 11:00 AM GMT+5:30

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

---- Forwarded message ----

From: "rameshreddy ." <rameshreddy@modiproperties.com>

To: "Rahul G." <rahul.g@modiproperties.com>

Cc:

Sent: Sat, 24 Jun 2023 at 4:55 pm

Subject: Fw: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Regards,

V Ramesh Reddy

MEP- Project Manager | +91 9848134856
rameshreddy@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 |
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

-—— Forwarded Message ---—

From: rameshreddy . <rameshreddy@modiproperties.com>

To: nagamani.s@modiproperties.com <nagamani.s@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Wednesday, February 8, 2023 at 10:47:07 AM GMT+5:30

Subject: Fw: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

----- Forwarded message -----

From: "Soham Modi" <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

To: "Ramesh Reddy V" <rameshreddy@modiproperties.com>

Cc: "GVRC Const Team Modi Properties" <gvrc@modiproperties.com>, "mep" <mep@modiproperties.in>,
“sachin_modiproperties.com” <sachin@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Mon, 30 Jan 2023 at 7:44 pm

Subject: Re: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Approved

Regards,

Soham Modi

From: rameshreddy@modiproperties.com

Sent: 30 January 2023 12:47 pm

To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Cc: gvrc@modiproperties.com; mep@modiproperties.in; sachin@modiproperties.com
Subject: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Respected
MD Sir

As per our requirement, 16 Bore holes of 4.5" dia (3m. depth) have been drilled for earthing purpose in 4545
lower basement area. As the height of lower basement is 3.5m in which he could not able to drill using 14
hydraulic type mast drilling, so he carried out drilling with chain mast drilling for which he quoted 6000/- per
hole and we have negotiated to 5000/- per hole.

Initially we were giving 3800/- per hole (drilled using 14' hydraulic type mast drilling).




P Yahoo Mail - Fw: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

I,GVRC : Rate of bore holes drill

From: rameshreddy . (rameshreddy@modiproperties.com)

ing for earthing - Reg

To:  niharika@modiproperties.com

Date: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 at 11:00 AM GMT+5:30

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

----- Forwarded message ----

FrorJ\: "rameshreddy ." <rameshreddy@modiproperties.com>
Eo: Rahul G." <rahul.g@modiproperties.com>
c:

Sent: Sat, 24 Jun 2023 at 4:55 pm
Subject: Fw: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Regards,
V Ramesh Reddy
| MEP- Project Manager | +91 9848134856
rameshreddy@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 |
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.
|
\

-—— Forwarded Message --—-

From: rameshreddy . <rameshreddy@modiproperties.com>

To: nagamani.s@modiproperties.com <nagamani.s@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Wednesday, February 8, 2023 at 10:47:07 AM GMT+5:30

Subject: Fw: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

----- Forwarded message -----

From: "Soham Modi" <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

To: "Ramesh Reddy V" <rameshreddy@modiproperties.com> e
Cc: "GVRC Const Team Modi Properties” <gvrc@modiproperties.com>, "mep" <mep@modiproperties.in>,

“sachin_modiproperties.com” <sachin@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Mon, 30 Jan 2023 at 7:44 pm _
Subject: Re: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Approved

Regards,

Soham Modi

From: rameshreddy@modiproperties.com

Sent: 30 January 2023 12:47 pm

To: schammodi@modiproperties.com o ‘ : i

Cc: gvrc@modiproperties.com; mep@modiproperties.in; sachin@modiproperties.com
Subject: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

Respected
MD Sir

lower basement area. As the height of lower basement is 3.5m in which h

hydraulic type mast drilling, so he carried out drilling with chain mast drilling for which he quoted

hole and we have negotiated to 5000/- per hole. ‘ 5
Initially we were giving 3800/- per hole (drilled using 14' hydraulic type mast drilling).

- : : ; 5
i 16 Bore holes of 4.5" dia (3m. depth) have been drilled for earthing purpose in 45.4
Al B S : R e could not able to drill using 14



Yahoo Mail - Fw: GVRC : Rate of bore holes drilling for earthing - Reg

~lease find attached quotation for your reference.
Please suggest us Sir.

Regards,

V Ramesh Reddy

MEP- Project Manager | +91 9848134856|
rameshreddy@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.




